
Monday, August 4, 2025 First Day, Teachers
Monday, August 11, 2025 First Day, Students
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Friday, October 10, 2025 End of First Grading Period
Mon., October 13, 2025 - Wed., October 15, 2025 Teacher Training / Student Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Monday, November 10, 2025 Weather Day, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veterans Day , Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Mon., November 24, 2025 - Fri., November 28, 2025 Thanksgiving, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Friday, December 19, 2025 Early Release 11:30am
Friday, December 19, 2025 End of Second Grading Period
Mon., December 22, 2025 - Fri., January 2, 2026 Christmas / New Year's Break, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Monday, January 5, 2026 Student Return to School
Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents' Day, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Friday, March 13, 2026 End of Third Grading Period
Mon., March 16, 2026 - Fri., March 20, 2026 Spring Break, Student / Teacher Holiday
Monday, March 23, 2026 Student Return to School
Mon., March 30, 2026 - Thur., April 2, 2026 SAT's
Fri., April 3, 2026 - Mon., April 6, 2026 Good Friday / Easter Monday, Student / Teacher Holiday (NO DAYCARE)
Friday, May 22, 2026 Last Day, Students - Early Release 11:30am

* Thanksgiving and Christmas Break the entire campus will be CLOSED.

** School Begins @ 8:00am and Dismisses @ 2:50pm

Baymeadows Christian Academy

2025 - 2026
School Calendar

Kindergarten - 8th Grade


